PB 1
About 1/3rd the Size
of a Business Card
The Ultra-small Multi-code Reader
That Can Handle Speed
Stable Reading of Imperfect Codes
The V400-R2 with its new algorithm is adept even the most imperfect codes. Even for codes that were previously difficult to read, you can
change the exposure time and gain to achieve the optimum settings to enable reading.

Positioning Function
3Multi Code Reader V400-R2 Series
Ordering Information
Ratings and Performance
*1. These are the code types supported based on Omron’s read capability validation standard. It is recommended that the customer do its own validation in its actual work environment.
*2. Unless otherwise specified, the reading performance is defined with angle α = 0º, β = +15º, γ = 0º, R = ∞; illuminance:100 to 2001x, reading rate: 90% or more.
*3. The BAD buzzer is two low-pitched buzz sounds.
•QR code is the registered trademark of DENSO WAVE.
Type Model
Multi Code Reader
Working distance 65mm V400-R2CF65
Working distance 125mm V400-R2CF125
OMRON PLC connecting cable
D-sub 9-pin, 0.8M V509-W011
D-sub 9-pin, 5M V509-W016
PC/AT Connecting cable
D-sub 9-pin, 0.8M V509-W011D
D-sub 9-pin, 5M V509-W016D
Model V400-R2CF65 V400-R2CF125
Direction of view Front view
Applicable
codes *1